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2025 Idaho High School Dist 1&2 Championship - 10/25/2025

Results - Main
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 5A Teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.25MHS

1) Bernards, Claire JR 2) Quist, Addy JR

3) Quist, Emmi FR 4) Martin, Suzka SR

30.78 32.43 30.09 25.95

A2 2:00.17SHS

1) Wyman, Halle B JR 2) Loutzenhiser, Summer JR

3) Driggs, Mia J SR 4) Aylward, Rachel E SR

32.05 34.33 26.87 26.92

B3 2:20.95MHS

1) Roesler, Charlie JR 2) Sept, McKenna JR

3) McFarland, Ellie JR 4) Allison, Isabella SO

40.27 33.73 35.17 31.78

B4 2:34.39SHS

1) Gedde, Lila SR 2) de Leeuw, Athena FR

3) Tyler, Addyson FR 4) Driggs, Livia JR

40.77 36.93 19.09 57.60

A5 2:47.49Wallace Swim

1) Kessler, Annika JR 2) Berry, Sophia SR

3) Masiello, Alice FR 4) Birdsell, Aliyah JR

48.02 52.71 31.33 35.43

B6 2:59.88Lewiston

1) Chipman, Ariana FR 2) York, Charlie FR

3) Clark, Ella JR 4) Nesbit, Kendyl JR

52.13 46.66 39.33 41.76

A--- DQLakeland

1) Reynolds, Fynlie SO 2) McCracken, Alyse JR

3) Schneider, Piper SR 4) Harman, Elizabeth FR

36.56 45.62 46.17 32.20

C--- XDQMHS

1) Crossler, Ava FR 2) Allison, Jillian SO

3) Masters, Kiki SR 4) Landis, Ruby FR

30.94 1:05.39 47.05 36.45

A--- DQLewiston

1) Fine, Allyah SO 2) Keener, Lucy FR

3) Stegner, Macy FR 4) Steadman, Luci SO

41.30 39.79 36.39 31.32

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 5A Teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.06SHS

1) Demmons, Bodi SO 2) Ford, Andrew FR

3) Brown, Maximus SO 4) Zeller, Bo FR

28.95 29.43 26.59 26.09

A2 1:54.31Lakeland

1) Raebel, Brock SR 2) Snyder, Garrett SR

3) Harrell, Sam SO 4) Ragan, Silas SO

28.63 32.48 28.08 25.12

A3 1:54.86MHS

1) Crossler, Noah SR 2) Young, Jackson FR

3) Vandenbos, Tremain SO 4) Brown, Benton SO

27.27 34.21 27.25 26.13

B4 2:11.94MHS

1) Brunner, Henry SO 2) Wannamaker, Linus SO

3) Morrison, Sebastian SO 4) Whitehall, Bryce SR

33.80 37.37 30.49 30.28

B5 2:13.01SHS

1) Wohlschlager, Nixon FR 2) Gustafson, Gunnar FR

3) Leavitt, Oliver SO 4) Owens, Nolan P SO

32.46 35.69 1:04.86

C--- X2:33.04MHS

1) Snodgrass, Tylen SO 2) Harner, Russell FR

3) Underwood, Blaise SR 4) Howard, Trenten SO

37.00 47.86 35.12 33.06

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lewiston JR1 2:03.95Schraufnagel, Ryann

28.19 30.85 32.14 32.77

Lewiston JR2 2:06.91Carr, Sophia

28.23 31.34 33.30 34.04

SHS FR3 2:31.77Garvin, Brylee

34.37 39.70 40.76 36.94

SHS JR4 2:34.09Loutzenhiser, Summer

33.12 38.04 40.95 41.98

Lakeland FR5 2:41.22Snyder, Emily

35.85 39.31 44.42 41.64

Lakeland FR6 2:43.13Harman, Elizabeth

35.32 41.46 44.07 42.28

Lakeland SR7 2:44.25Hinkle, Alyssa

35.68 42.34 44.78 41.45

MHS JR8 2:47.21Allison, Tena

37.58 41.30 43.88 44.45

MHS JR9 2:48.00McFarland, Ellie

39.63 42.51 44.10 41.76

SHS SO10 2:50.80Smith, Fiona

35.95 41.17 46.01 47.67

Wallace Swim JR11 2:51.88Kessler, Annika

39.49 43.81 44.32 44.26

SHS SO12 3:03.74Jackson, Lillian K

39.46 46.54 50.67 47.07

MHS SR13 3:07.26Masters, Kiki

38.77 47.52 51.60 49.37

MHS JR14 3:07.97Elliot, Jayden

42.60 50.60 48.59 46.18

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS SR1 1:54.84Crossler, Noah

24.59 27.56 31.56 31.13

Lewiston JR2 2:03.39Pernsteiner, Jack

27.45 30.85 32.59 32.50

Lakeland SR3 2:08.76Peck, Christian

28.58 32.35 34.51 33.32

SHS FR4 2:18.19Zeller, Bo

SHS JR5 2:21.93Bricher, Phin S

31.63 34.84 37.27 38.19

MHS SR6 2:24.77Whitehall, Bryce

32.59 37.18 38.77 36.23

MHS SO7 2:25.17Howard, Trenten

33.08 35.78 38.66 37.65

SHS SO8 2:30.00Owens, Nolan P

32.65 37.45 41.23 38.67

SHS FR9 2:30.38Gustafson, Gunnar

33.21 38.22 40.04 38.91
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(Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS SO10 2:37.18Snodgrass, Tylen

31.97 37.84 42.50 44.87

Lakeland FR11 2:48.94Ryan, Cameron

35.21 43.25 46.04 44.44

Lakeland SO--- DQKrause, Zebrin

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS SR1 2:22.66Martin, Suzka

31.02 37.45 40.19 34.00

SHS FR2 2:27.62Storms, Alivia

33.08 37.66 42.40 34.48

MHS JR3 2:28.48Sept, McKenna

31.38 38.64 41.58 36.88

MHS FR4 2:32.53Quist, Emmi

32.58 39.37 45.86 34.72

SHS FR5 2:34.02de Leeuw, Athena

33.85 39.56 44.81 35.80

Lewiston FR6 3:01.67Stegner, Macy

38.42 47.37 54.16 41.72

MHS SO7 3:02.90Allison, Isabella

36.31 47.19 55.86 43.54

SHS FR8 3:16.25Tyler, Addyson

41.62 56.12 54.26 44.25

Lewiston JR9 3:23.98Clark, Ella

40.76 55.11 1:00.73 47.38

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SR1 2:09.27Jensen, McCoy J

27.07 32.89 37.95 31.36

Lewiston SR2 2:12.44Antonich, Kaden

28.13 33.90 39.63 30.78

SHS FR3 2:14.21Ford, Andrew

29.03 35.24 37.37 32.57

MHS FR4 2:48.25Zhang, Kevin

36.14 44.07 47.74 40.30

SHS SO5 2:51.48Leavitt, Oliver

1:29.22

SHS SO6 3:21.06Lee, Coady

37.99 56.77 1:05.59 40.71

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SR1 25.77Driggs, Mia J

SHS SR2 26.35Montecchi, Reina S

SHS SR3 27.11Aylward, Rachel E

SHS JR4 28.95Wyman, Halle B

Lewiston SO5 30.31Steadman, Luci

MHS SO6 31.05Whitehall, Tayla

MHS JR7 32.65Salmond, Luci

Lakeland SR8 32.85Klein, Lily

Lakeland JR9 33.87McCracken, Alyse

MHS FR10 33.93Spellman, Sophia

TROY SO11 34.55Wilson, Briar

Wallace Swim JR12 35.08Birdsell, Aliyah

MHS FR13 35.30Waynant, Mackenzie

Lewiston JR14 35.55Clark, Ella

Lewiston FR15 36.56Chipman, Ariana

Wallace Swim SR16 37.16Berry, Sophia

Lakeland FR17 46.43White, Ava

Lewiston JR18 46.47Nesbit, Kendyl

Lakeland SR--- DQSchneider, Piper

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SR1 22.71Leavitt, Ikaika A

SHS SR2 22.83Wright, Kale S

Lewiston SO3 24.23Von Lindern, Canyon

Lakeland SO4 24.91Harrell, Sam

MHS SO5 24.99Vandenbos, Tremain

Lewiston SR6 26.91Lentz, Julian

Lakeland JR7 27.45Cates-Shelton, Ethan

MHS SO8 27.86Brown, Benton

SHS SR*9 28.43Raele, Louis

MHS SO*9 28.43Brunner, Henry

Wallace Swim SO11 28.68Berry, Aaron

SHS FR12 29.30Wohlschlager, Nixon

Lakeland SO13 30.03Maclin, Daniel

Lewiston SO14 30.25Hardin, Dellin

MHS FR15 31.24London, Matthew

Lakeland FR--- DQDelonas, Declan

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SR1 1:04.22Driggs, Mia J

29.47 34.75

MHS JR2 1:06.15Bernards, Claire

30.29 35.86

Lewiston SO3 1:07.34Sawyer, Lillian

30.67 36.67

Wallace Swim FR4 1:10.50Masiello, Alice

32.79 37.71

MHS SO5 1:26.59Allison, Isabella

37.68 48.91

SHS FR6 1:32.10Tyler, Addyson

41.19 50.91

SHS SO7 1:53.49Jackson, Lillian K

50.76 1:02.73

Lewiston SO--- DQRoy, Ari

30.44 36.24

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS SR1 53.79Crossler, Noah

25.12 28.67

SHS SR2 57.40Leavitt, Ikaika A

26.57 30.83

SHS SO3 1:01.88Brown, Maximus

28.27 33.61

MHS SO4 1:12.01Morrison, Sebastian

31.34 40.67

MHS SR5 1:30.37Underwood, Blaise

41.37 49.00
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Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SR1 57.87Montecchi, Reina S

27.39 30.48

SHS SR2 1:00.39Aylward, Rachel E

29.24 31.15

MHS JR3 1:00.93Quist, Addy

29.15 31.78

SHS FR4 1:01.09Ballard, Claire

29.35 31.74

MHS FR5 1:01.40Quist, Emmi

29.86 31.54

Lewiston FR6 1:07.37Keener, Lucy

31.30 36.07

Lewiston SO7 1:09.96Steadman, Luci

31.58 38.38

SHS SO8 1:15.59Bunge, Annabelle

34.55 41.04

MHS JR9 1:16.80Allison, Tena

36.91 39.89

Wallace Swim JR10 1:16.85Birdsell, Aliyah

37.70 39.15

MHS JR11 1:17.34Roesler, Charlie

35.58 41.76

Lakeland SO12 1:17.66Reynolds, Fynlie

37.12 40.54

Wallace Swim JR13 1:20.25Kessler, Annika

38.54 41.71

Lewiston SO14 1:20.63Fine, Allyah

36.31 44.32

Lakeland JR15 1:21.82Chatterton, Annika

38.06 43.76

Lakeland FR16 1:31.43Woodbury, Lily

41.12 50.31

Lakeland FR17 1:45.75White, Ava

47.70 58.05

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SR1 50.86Wright, Kale S

24.43 26.43

MHS SO2 56.24Vandenbos, Tremain

27.46 28.78

Lakeland SR3 57.92Peck, Christian

27.94 29.98

Lakeland JR4 59.49Papenfuss, Calvin

27.35 32.14

MHS FR5 1:01.01Young, Jackson

29.67 31.34

Lewiston SR6 1:01.20Lentz, Julian

29.05 32.15

Lakeland JR7 1:05.36Cates-Shelton, Ethan

30.16 35.20

MHS FR8 1:05.47Zhang, Kevin

31.06 34.41

SHS SO9 1:05.76Owens, Nolan P

31.17 34.59

MHS SR10 1:05.96Whitehall, Bryce

31.60 34.36

SHS SR11 1:06.00Raele, Louis

31.00 35.00

SHS FR12 1:06.05Jones, Atreyu

31.32 34.73

Lakeland SO13 1:07.38Maclin, Daniel

32.01 35.37

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lewiston JR1 5:31.89Schraufnagel, Ryann

29.17 33.06 33.41 34.24

33.50 33.89 34.15 34.16

33.73 32.58

Lewiston JR2 5:45.26Carr, Sophia

30.07 33.39 34.26 34.29

34.56 35.86 35.62 35.65

36.18 35.38

MHS JR3 5:51.98Bernards, Claire

29.87 33.22 34.44 34.94

35.97 36.06 37.44 36.96

37.26 35.82

SHS FR4 6:07.97de Leeuw, Athena

32.45 35.56 37.17 37.30

37.20 37.53 38.06 38.56

37.42 36.72

SHS SR5 6:13.49Rocke, Bria L

31.80 35.90 37.85 38.50

37.00 38.07 38.87 39.83

37.90 37.77

Wallace Swim FR6 6:37.57Masiello, Alice

34.31 39.80 41.58 42.45

42.15 39.19 39.77 39.63

40.10 38.59

Lewiston FR7 7:03.06Stegner, Macy

43.38

44.40

1:22.75

SHS FR8 7:06.95Garvin, Brylee

37.15 42.70 44.04 43.99

45.18 44.20 43.32 42.99

43.59 39.79

Lakeland FR9 7:12.56Harman, Elizabeth

37.12 43.95 45.79 44.06

45.09 44.56 44.03 44.08

43.41 40.47

Lakeland SR10 7:13.68Hinkle, Alyssa

37.53 42.50 43.91 44.52

45.41 45.50 45.44 45.30

44.64 38.93

MHS JR11 7:37.47McFarland, Ellie

38.56 43.44 46.51 47.04

47.32 48.16 47.40 47.01

47.97 44.06
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(Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SO12 7:57.99Smith, Fiona

38.98 45.50 47.41 49.37

48.02 48.74 50.81 50.41

49.91 48.84

MHS SR13 8:11.74Larson, Avery

40.54 46.49 47.93 50.85

50.47 53.89 49.64 51.76

51.24 48.93

MHS SR14 9:33.19Bullers, Addie

47.64 53.02 58.01 58.78

1:00.12 59.45 59.42 1:02.06

58.33 56.36

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SO1 5:18.70Foust, Lou

26.71 29.73 31.17 32.35

31.84 33.12 33.57 33.68

33.62 32.91

Lewiston SR2 5:23.49Antonich, Kaden

27.16 30.21 31.82 32.65

33.57 33.79 34.11 34.14

34.08 31.96

Lakeland SR3 5:23.55Raebel, Brock

31.53

SHS SO4 5:37.43Demmons, Bodi

28.99 32.62 34.18 35.11

34.53 35.23 34.57 35.06

34.44 32.70

Lewiston JR5 5:39.74Pernsteiner, Jack

29.95 33.14 35.24 35.26

35.49 34.43 34.99 34.49

33.96 32.79

SHS FR6 6:27.62Zeller, Bo

33.39 39.64

40.93 35.55

MHS SO7 6:58.53Howard, Trenten

37.59 42.59

44.09

42.71 40.61

MHS FR8 7:02.21Linskey, Benjamin

36.15 39.13 41.35 44.01

44.29 43.70 44.10 44.16

44.77 40.55

MHS FR9 7:43.96Harner, Russell

36.84 42.86 45.96 47.42

50.71 48.52 51.14

43.17

SHS JR--- DQBricher, Phin S

34.10

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 5A Teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.24SHS

1) Storms, Alivia FR 2) Aylward, Rachel E SR

3) Ballard, Claire FR 4) Montecchi, Reina S SR

28.21 26.50 27.95 25.58

A2 1:48.48Lewiston

1) Roy, Ari SO 2) Sawyer, Lillian SO

3) Carr, Sophia JR 4) Schraufnagel, Ryann JR

27.71 27.44 26.91 26.42

A3 1:48.52MHS

1) Martin, Suzka SR 2) Quist, Addy JR

3) Quist, Emmi FR 4) Bernards, Claire JR

26.03 28.00 27.67 26.82

B4 1:59.39SHS

1) Garvin, Brylee FR 2) Wyman, Halle B JR

3) Rocke, Bria L SR 4) de Leeuw, Athena FR

31.77 29.20 29.49 28.93

A5 2:08.83Lakeland

1) Reynolds, Fynlie SO 2) Klein, Lily SR

3) Hinkle, Alyssa SR 4) Snyder, Emily FR

33.71 31.74 29.58 33.80

B6 2:09.26Lewiston

1) Steadman, Luci SO 2) Fine, Allyah SO

3) York, Charlie FR 4) Keener, Lucy FR

31.57 34.72 34.53 28.44

B7 2:16.87MHS

1) Spellman, Sophia FR 2) Salmond, Luci JR

3) Landis, Ruby FR 4) Whitehall, Tayla SO

34.64 33.02 37.33 31.88

A8 2:19.19Wallace Swim

1) Berry, Sophia SR 2) Kessler, Annika JR

3) Birdsell, Aliyah JR 4) Masiello, Alice FR

38.10 35.95 35.02 30.12

C--- X2:17.01SHS

1) Bunge, Annabelle SO 2) Driggs, Livia JR

3) Smith, Fiona SO 4) Gedde, Lila SR

34.98 36.68 34.69 30.66

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 5A Teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.70SHS

1) Jensen, McCoy J SR 2) Foust, Lou SO

3) Leavitt, Ikaika A SR 4) Wright, Kale S SR

23.52 24.47 22.96 22.75

A2 1:40.95Lakeland

1) Ragan, Silas SO 2) Raebel, Brock SR

3) Harrell, Sam SO 4) Snyder, Garrett SR

25.16 25.47 25.42 24.90

A3 1:41.95MHS

1) Crossler, Noah SR 2) Young, Jackson FR

3) Brown, Benton SO 4) Vandenbos, Tremain SO

21.78 27.59 28.14 24.44

A4 1:42.10Lewiston

1) Von Lindern, Canyon SO 2) Lentz, Julian SR

3) Pernsteiner, Jack JR 4) Antonich, Kaden SR

24.75 26.52 26.03 24.80
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(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 5A Teams)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 1:49.81Lakeland

1) Cates-Shelton, Ethan JR 2) Peck, Christian SR

3) Maclin, Daniel SO 4) Papenfuss, Calvin JR

27.96 26.65 29.17 26.03

B6 1:58.56MHS

1) Morrison, Sebastian SO 2) London, Matthew FR

3) Zhang, Kevin FR 4) Wannamaker, Linus SO

28.57 31.78 28.43 29.78

C--- X1:56.00SHS

1) Raele, Louis SR 2) Jones, Atreyu FR

3) Lee, Coady SO 4) Wohlschlager, Nixon FR

29.26 29.28 29.59 27.87

B--- DQSHS

1) Brown, Maximus SO 2) Bricher, Phin S JR

3) Zeller, Bo FR 4) Ford, Andrew FR

25.68 26.82 26.45

C--- XDQMHS

1) Underwood, Blaise SR 2) Dixon, Colin FR

3) Billings, Foster FR 4) Linskey, Benjamin FR

32.38 31.17 34.68 30.27

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lewiston SO1 1:06.36Roy, Ari

31.51 34.85

Lewiston SO2 1:09.21Sawyer, Lillian

34.27 34.94

SHS SR3 1:09.93Rocke, Bria L

33.74 36.19

SHS JR4 1:12.34Wyman, Halle B

33.88 38.46

SHS FR5 1:13.96Ballard, Claire

36.37 37.59

MHS JR6 1:24.75Roesler, Charlie

Lakeland SO7 1:25.91Reynolds, Fynlie

41.93 43.98

SHS SO8 1:26.51Bunge, Annabelle

42.12 44.39

Lewiston FR9 1:26.69York, Charlie

41.64 45.05

Lakeland FR10 1:28.09Snyder, Emily

TROY SO11 1:31.43Wilson, Briar

42.54 48.89

MHS FR12 1:35.54Crossler, Ava

46.31 49.23

Wallace Swim SR13 1:36.07Berry, Sophia

46.40 49.67

Lewiston SO14 1:39.19Fine, Allyah

44.26 54.93

Lakeland FR15 1:49.39Woodbury, Lily

51.75 57.64

MHS SO16 2:17.26Allison, Jillian

1:04.99 1:12.27

Lakeland JR--- DQChatterton, Annika

49.14 43.46

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS SO1 59.34Foust, Lou

29.43 29.91

SHS SO2 1:00.06Demmons, Bodi

29.54 30.52

Lewiston SO3 1:00.10Von Lindern, Canyon

29.72 30.38

Lakeland SR4 1:05.24Snyder, Garrett

32.31 32.93

MHS SO5 1:12.82Brunner, Henry

34.31 38.51

SHS FR6 1:14.81Wohlschlager, Nixon

35.26 39.55

SHS SO7 1:16.73Leavitt, Oliver

37.46 39.27

MHS SO8 1:22.05Snodgrass, Tylen

MHS SO9 1:24.93Wannamaker, Linus

41.16 43.77

Lakeland FR--- DQRyan, Cameron

42.79 52.09

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS JR1 1:11.00Quist, Addy

33.43 37.57

MHS SR2 1:11.99Martin, Suzka

33.41 38.58

MHS JR3 1:12.12Sept, McKenna

34.18 37.94

SHS FR4 1:14.72Storms, Alivia

35.41 39.31

SHS JR5 1:17.50Loutzenhiser, Summer

35.97 41.53

Lakeland SR6 1:35.03Klein, Lily

43.85 51.18

MHS SO7 1:38.04Whitehall, Tayla

45.01 53.03

Lakeland JR8 1:43.88McCracken, Alyse

48.11 55.77

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 5A Teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS FR1 1:03.22Ford, Andrew

30.39 32.83

SHS SR2 1:06.99Jensen, McCoy J

31.56 35.43

SHS SO3 1:10.68Brown, Maximus

32.62 38.06

Lakeland JR4 1:18.32Papenfuss, Calvin

36.27 42.05

MHS FR5 1:18.55Young, Jackson

36.37 42.18

SHS FR6 1:19.92Gustafson, Gunnar

37.25 42.67

MHS SO7 1:22.11Morrison, Sebastian

37.60 44.51
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(Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 5A Teams)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MHS SO8 1:28.07Wannamaker, Linus

39.02 49.05

MHS FR9 1:28.30London, Matthew

40.25 48.05

Wallace Swim SO10 1:33.47Berry, Aaron

40.62 52.85

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 5A Teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.62SHS

1) Storms, Alivia FR 2) Ballard, Claire FR

3) Driggs, Mia J SR 4) Montecchi, Reina S SR

29.18 1:00.07 30.31 1:02.46

27.38 58.05 26.93 57.04

A2 3:59.54Lewiston

1) Roy, Ari SO 2) Sawyer, Lillian SO

3) Carr, Sophia JR 4) Schraufnagel, Ryann JR

28.81 59.96 29.84 1:01.58

28.33 59.46 27.84 58.54

A3 4:42.95MHS

1) Sept, McKenna JR 2) McFarland, Ellie JR

3) Whitehall, Tayla SO 4) Allison, Isabella SO

30.21 1:05.33 34.80 1:12.86

33.28 1:14.36 33.32 1:10.40

A4 4:54.82Lakeland

1) Harman, Elizabeth FR 2) Hinkle, Alyssa SR

3) Klein, Lily SR 4) Snyder, Emily FR

34.57 1:14.02 31.92 1:10.62

35.12 1:15.11 36.54 1:15.07

B5 4:56.13SHS

1) Smith, Fiona SO 2) Jackson, Lillian K SO

3) Garvin, Brylee FR 4) Rocke, Bria L SR

35.59 1:17.88 38.02 1:20.52

33.68 1:13.84 30.00 1:03.89

B6 4:59.02Lewiston

1) Keener, Lucy FR 2) Clark, Ella JR

3) York, Charlie FR 4) Stegner, Macy FR

32.08 1:09.25 37.53 1:21.42

36.28 1:21.49 1:06.99 1:06.86

B7 5:18.85MHS

1) Allison, Tena JR 2) Roesler, Charlie JR

3) Salmond, Luci JR 4) Spellman, Sophia FR

38.79 1:19.19 36.07 1:19.48

38.28 1:18.13 37.55 1:22.05

C--- X5:06.96SHS

1) Driggs, Livia JR 2) Gedde, Lila SR

3) Tyler, Addyson FR 4) Loutzenhiser, Summer JR

39.04 1:24.54 35.70 1:17.30

35.79 1:15.10 33.42 1:10.02

C--- X6:28.28MHS

1) Crossler, Ava FR 2) Larson, Avery SR

3) Elliot, Jayden JR 4) Allison, Jillian SO

42.33 1:30.37 42.05 1:26.58

40.58 1:04.80 1:16.98 2:26.53

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 5A Teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:27.48SHS

1) Jensen, McCoy J SR 2) Foust, Lou SO

3) Leavitt, Ikaika A SR 4) Wright, Kale S SR

25.00 51.21 25.32 53.63

24.79 52.62 23.80 50.02

A2 3:44.51Lakeland

1) Ragan, Silas SO 2) Raebel, Brock SR

3) Harrell, Sam SO 4) Snyder, Garrett SR

27.17 57.76 56.00

26.82 55.60 26.34 55.15

A3 3:49.06Lewiston

1) Von Lindern, Canyon SO 2) Lentz, Julian SR

3) Pernsteiner, Jack JR 4) Antonich, Kaden SR

25.75 53.63 28.81 1:02.06

27.91 58.49 25.77 54.88

B4 4:07.54Lakeland

1) Cates-Shelton, Ethan JR 2) Maclin, Daniel SO

3) Peck, Christian SR 4) Papenfuss, Calvin JR

30.10 1:02.26 30.84 1:05.89

27.29 58.59 28.15 1:00.80

A5 4:21.83MHS

1) Brunner, Henry SO 2) Zhang, Kevin FR

3) Whitehall, Bryce SR 4) Brown, Benton SO

29.90 1:04.95 30.70 1:05.90

31.04 1:06.34 30.54 1:04.64

B6 4:41.75MHS

1) Linskey, Benjamin FR 2) Underwood, Blaise SR

3) Snodgrass, Tylen SO 4) Howard, Trenten SO

32.89 1:09.10 1:12.77

32.77 1:10.23 34.11 1:09.65

C--- X4:31.61SHS

1) Gustafson, Gunnar FR 2) Lee, Coady SO

3) Raele, Louis SR 4) Jones, Atreyu FR

32.71 1:06.49 32.52 1:10.59

30.47 1:06.95 31.28 1:07.58

C--- X5:00.48MHS

1) Harner, Russell FR 2) Billings, Foster FR

3) Dixon, Colin FR 4) London, Matthew FR

33.93 1:12.44 36.00 1:18.36

33.62 1:13.83 34.50 1:15.85

B--- DQSHS

1) Demmons, Bodi SO 2) Leavitt, Oliver SO

3) Owens, Nolan P SO 4) Bricher, Phin S JR

28.11 58.75 32.17 1:05.72

30.18 1:03.56 29.34 1:03.05

 
Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 6A teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.78LCHS

1) Young, Taylor K SR 2) Taylor, Quinn SR

3) Sobek, Magdalene G FR 4) Griffith, Erin L SR

28.83 31.57 27.88 26.50

A2 2:02.24Chs Swim

1) Velin, Piper SR 2) Wallace, Addison JR

3) Gonzalez, Gianna SR 4) Thorpe, Claire SR

32.20 33.57 29.98 26.49
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Results - Main

(Event 101  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 6A teams)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:04.79LCHS

1) Romprey, Dylan SR 2) Wisdom-Matous, Maddy JR

3) Haley, Emmersyn G JR 4) Kariotis, Emilie SO

31.17 38.07 27.85 27.70

A4 2:09.99PFHS

1) Gardner, Hannah FR 2) Kenney, Gracelyn JR

3) Whitney, Daisy JR 4) Hunter, Mersadie SR

35.93 38.83 27.87 27.36

B5 2:13.02Chs Swim

1) Scarborough, Miia JR 2) Stroh, Mia FR

3) Copstead, Bailey SO 4) Brandel, Audrey SO

36.31 40.40 27.09 29.22

C--- X2:22.28LCHS

1) Smith, Cassidy FR 2) Ellsworth, Kyra JR

3) Starkey, Kenley M SO 4) Hunter, Claire FR

35.66 40.36 34.63 31.63

C--- XDQChs Swim

1) Notestine, Emerson SO 2) Frank, Allie SR

3) Tyler, Shayla SR 4) Pitsch, Olivia JR

46.68 43.44 46.59 28.11

 
Event 102  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 6A teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.06PFHS

1) Misner, John SO 2) Miller, Ashton SR

3) Holding, Taylor SR 4) Seeds, Chance SR

28.24 29.64 25.66 22.52

A2 1:51.07LCHS

1) Rigg, Tucker SR 2) Sheftic, Christopher JR

3) Shaw, Eli J JR 4) Rigg, Miles SO

30.08 31.11 24.53 25.35

A3 2:05.16Chs Swim

1) Dimitri, Joshua JR 2) Curry, Mason SR

3) Flinn, Tanner JR 4) Snyder, Connor SO

31.62 33.62 32.29 27.63

B4 2:08.63PFHS

1) Urrutia, Wesley JR 2) Tolliver, Joseph SR

3) Seeds, Archer FR 4) Schmidt, Samuel SO

33.28 39.32 28.72 27.31

B5 2:40.14Chs Swim

1) Solmonson, Wilderness FR 2) Snyder, Griffin SO

3) Swingrover, Soren SO 4) Peterson, Calvin JR

51.80 41.18 36.07 31.09

B--- DQLCHS

1) Yang, Jet JR 2) Crawford, Tod JR

3) Kelly, Brady SR 4) Small, Everett FR

31.20 44.24 30.96 30.42

 
Event 103  Women 200 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS JR1 1:58.07Sobek, Malynn T

26.95 29.74 30.59 30.79

PFHS JR2 1:59.98Whitney, Daisy

28.01 30.21 30.62 31.14

LCHS FR3 2:05.58Sobek, Magdalene G

28.43 31.26 33.18 32.71

LCHS FR4 2:32.36Smith, Cassidy

35.38 38.13 39.73 39.12

Chs Swim JR5 2:32.68Scarborough, Miia

35.29 38.67 39.99 38.73

LCHS FR6 2:33.00Hunter, Claire

34.34 38.06 40.38 40.22

Chs Swim SO7 2:42.77Radka, Allison

36.03 39.55 43.63 43.56

Chs Swim FR8 2:45.03Lawlar, Carli

37.12 41.83 43.47 42.61

 
Event 104  Men 200 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 1:48.18Davis, Andrew

24.81 27.46 28.08 27.83

PFHS SR2 1:49.03Seeds, Chance

25.02 27.59 27.99 28.43

Chs Swim JR3 1:52.75Keith, Owen

25.63 27.98 29.18 29.96

Chs Swim JR4 2:00.68Dimitri, Joshua

27.02 30.55 31.83 31.28

LCHS SR5 2:08.50Atwood, Joshua W

28.87 32.67 33.47 33.49

Chs Swim SO6 2:23.58Snyder, Connor

30.71 34.92 38.86 39.09

PFHS SO7 2:23.73Schmidt, Samuel

31.71

LCHS FR8 2:24.10Small, Everett

33.58 37.73 38.19 34.60

PFHS SR9 2:25.98Tolliver, Joseph

31.90 36.28 38.92 38.88

LCHS JR10 3:18.41Crawford, Tod

40.11 49.68 55.01 53.61

 
Event 105  Women 200 Yard IM 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 2:24.25Towery, Karsten

30.91 37.44 42.57 33.33

LCHS JR2 2:25.89Goodwin, Payton M

29.70 37.00 45.14 34.05

Chs Swim JR3 2:26.71Wallace, Addison

32.58 38.83 41.09 34.21

Chs Swim SR4 2:29.14Gonzalez, Gianna

32.39 38.46 44.87 33.42

Chs Swim FR5 2:32.18Stroh, Mia

32.01 39.45 43.22 37.50

LCHS FR6 2:35.32Hunt, Annalise

33.27 41.64 44.94 35.47

LCHS JR7 2:38.05Wisdom-Matous, Maddy

32.62 40.01 49.95 35.47

PFHS FR8 2:56.02Gardner, Hannah

36.04 45.54 56.85 37.59

LCHS JR9 2:56.95Ellsworth, Kyra

40.56 47.11 50.48 38.80

 
Event 106  Men 200 Yard IM 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PFHS SO1 2:10.21Misner, John

29.02 32.86 38.31 30.02
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Results - Main

(Event 106  Men 200 Yard IM 6A teams)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR2 2:10.42Voeller, Jace

27.17 34.03 39.39 29.83

PFHS SR3 2:10.55Holding, Taylor

27.44 35.05 38.62 29.44

LCHS SO4 2:32.77Atwood, Ezra

31.55 39.65 46.63 34.94

Chs Swim JR5 2:38.46Flinn, Tanner

32.22 41.81 46.91 37.52

PFHS SR6 2:39.74Miller, Ashton

33.01 43.31 44.16 39.26

 
Event 107  Women 50 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 25.64Maykuth, Allie

LCHS SR2 25.68Strow, Sylvia A

LCHS SR3 26.68Griffith, Erin L

LCHS SR4 26.96Romprey, Dylan

PFHS SR5 27.95Hunter, Mersadie

LCHS SO6 28.45Kariotis, Emilie

Chs Swim SO7 29.80Brandel, Audrey

Chs Swim JR8 30.30Pitsch, Olivia

Chs Swim JR9 30.53Scarborough, Miia

PFHS FR10 31.10Hotaling, Lyla

 
Event 108  Men 50 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 22.96Cushman, Dawson

LCHS JR2 23.94Shaw, Eli J

LCHS SO3 26.09Rigg, Miles

PFHS FR4 26.49Seeds, Archer

LCHS JR5 27.51Yang, Jet

PFHS SO6 27.53Schmidt, Samuel

LCHS SR7 28.23Kelly, Brady

PFHS FR8 28.70Irons, Logan

Chs Swim SO9 28.78Snyder, Griffin

Chs Swim JR10 30.28Peterson, Calvin

Chs Swim SO11 30.29Swingrover, Soren

PFHS FR12 31.17Olberding, Mason

 
Event 109  Women 100 Yard Butterfly 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 1:00.91Maykuth, Allie

27.70 33.21

Chs Swim SO2 1:01.45Greiner, Raegan

28.46 32.99

PFHS JR3 1:01.56Whitney, Daisy

29.02 32.54

LCHS FR4 1:02.63Sobek, Magdalene G

28.67 33.96

LCHS SR5 1:02.65Young, Taylor K

29.28 33.37

LCHS JR6 1:04.19Goodwin, Payton M

29.65 34.54

Chs Swim SO7 1:12.09Copstead, Bailey

32.90 39.19

Chs Swim FR8 1:29.26Lawlar, Carli

40.18 49.08

LCHS JR--- DQHaley, Emmersyn G

29.05 33.05

 
Event 110  Men 100 Yard Butterfly 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS JR1 55.61Shaw, Eli J

25.38 30.23

Chs Swim JR2 1:00.72Voeller, Jace

27.66 33.06

PFHS FR3 1:06.06Seeds, Archer

30.32 35.74

LCHS SO4 1:08.15Atwood, Ezra

31.24 36.91

Chs Swim JR5 1:14.36Flinn, Tanner

32.78 41.58

Chs Swim SO6 1:21.34Swingrover, Soren

36.63 44.71

Chs Swim FR7 2:16.81Solmonson, Wilderness

1:01.73 1:15.08

 
Event 111  Women 100 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS SR1 55.65Taylor, Quinn

26.57 29.08

LCHS SR2 56.34Strow, Sylvia A

26.49 29.85

Chs Swim SR3 59.60Gonzalez, Gianna

28.89 30.71

Chs Swim SR4 59.67Thorpe, Claire

28.49 31.18

Chs Swim SR5 1:03.81Velin, Piper

30.75 33.06

LCHS SO6 1:04.00Kariotis, Emilie

30.22 33.78

Chs Swim SO7 1:06.36Brandel, Audrey

30.98 35.38

PFHS SR8 1:06.74Hunter, Mersadie

31.45 35.29

PFHS JR9 1:08.61Kenney, Gracelyn

LCHS JR10 1:10.42Ellsworth, Kyra

33.11 37.31

PFHS FR11 1:12.76Hotaling, Lyla

34.03 38.73

PFHS JR12 1:13.59Crone, Hailey

33.66 39.93

 
Event 112  Men 100 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 51.74Keith, Owen

24.71 27.03

LCHS SR2 54.26Rigg, Tucker

25.97 28.29

Chs Swim SR3 55.93Curry, Mason

26.36 29.57

LCHS SO4 56.86Rigg, Miles

27.46 29.40

PFHS JR5 1:03.37Urrutia, Wesley

29.63 33.74



Velocity Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:42 PM  11/19/2025  Page 9

2025 Idaho High School Dist 1&2 Championship - 10/25/2025

Results - Main

(Event 112  Men 100 Yard Freestyle 6A teams)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS SR6 1:03.62Kelly, Brady

30.59 33.03

Chs Swim SO7 1:03.76Snyder, Connor

30.50 33.26

PFHS FR8 1:08.57Duncan, Zachary

32.33 36.24

PFHS FR9 1:10.56Holding, Lincoln

33.02 37.54

Chs Swim FR10 1:21.36Vitale, Roy

37.20 44.16

 
Event 113  Women 500 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS JR1 5:19.54Sobek, Malynn T

28.17 31.52 32.36 32.29

32.46 32.63 32.51 33.08

32.73 31.79

Chs Swim SO2 5:34.52Greiner, Raegan

30.06 33.05 33.95 34.43

34.33 34.38 34.48 34.33

33.79 31.72

LCHS SR3 5:41.12Romprey, Dylan

30.11 32.72 33.95 34.76

34.52 34.60 35.07 35.15

35.75 34.49

Chs Swim JR4 5:44.97Towery, Karsten

30.59 34.56 34.83 35.04

36.07 35.73 35.82 34.98

34.22 33.13

LCHS FR5 6:06.15Hunt, Annalise

33.44 36.48 37.96 37.56

37.33 37.74 36.93 36.75

36.69 35.27

PFHS FR6 6:42.72Gardner, Hannah

33.01 39.66 41.40 41.65

43.19 42.08 41.47 41.16

40.85 38.25

LCHS SO7 6:42.95Starkey, Kenley M

34.64 38.05 40.90 40.65

41.71 42.55 41.81 41.68

41.89 39.07

Chs Swim JR8 6:47.24Pitsch, Olivia

32.85 38.59 39.92 41.14

43.04 42.55 43.53 42.75

41.91 40.96

 
Event 114  Men 500 Yard Freestyle 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 4:58.38Davis, Andrew

26.51 28.80 29.57 30.01

30.39 30.76 30.96 31.63

31.60 28.15

PFHS SR2 4:59.06Seeds, Chance

26.69 29.65 30.05 30.06

30.57 30.81 31.13 31.11

30.11 28.88

Chs Swim JR3 5:23.85Dimitri, Joshua

28.24 32.39 32.00 32.79

32.79 32.86 33.36 33.78

33.64 32.00

LCHS JR4 5:48.09Sheftic, Christopher

29.05 32.13 34.16 36.11

36.04 37.09 36.81 36.28

36.56 33.86

LCHS SR5 5:50.68Atwood, Joshua W

30.64 34.03 35.46 35.72

36.15 35.45 36.46 35.88

36.15 34.74

LCHS FR6 6:30.29Small, Everett

34.77 39.26 39.72 39.71

40.27 40.73 40.08 40.15

40.09 35.51

PFHS SR7 6:31.48Tolliver, Joseph

33.52 38.70 40.54 39.61

39.38 39.98 39.32

38.84

PFHS FR8 6:45.84Olberding, Mason

35.29 40.14 42.00 41.66

41.28 41.71 42.54 41.40

40.73 39.09

 
Event 115  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 6A teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.88LCHS

1) Strow, Sylvia A SR 2) Young, Taylor K SR

3) Griffith, Erin L SR 4) Sobek, Malynn T JR

25.65 26.19 26.59 25.45

A2 1:46.59Chs Swim

1) Towery, Karsten JR 2) Thorpe, Claire SR

3) Greiner, Raegan SO 4) Maykuth, Allie JR

27.02 27.23 26.36 25.98

B3 1:53.65LCHS

1) Wisdom-Matous, Maddy JR 2) Kariotis, Emilie SO

3) Goodwin, Payton M JR 4) Hunt, Annalise FR

28.55 28.33 27.00 29.77

A4 1:55.44PFHS

1) Kenney, Gracelyn JR 2) Hunter, Mersadie SR

3) Gardner, Hannah FR 4) Whitney, Daisy JR

29.99 28.94 30.32 26.19

B5 1:56.72Chs Swim

1) Stroh, Mia FR 2) Brandel, Audrey SO

3) Pitsch, Olivia JR 4) Wallace, Addison JR

29.22 30.19 30.65 26.66

C--- X2:15.36Chs Swim

1) Radka, Allison SO 2) Frank, Allie SR

3) Lawlar, Carli FR 4) Tyler, Shayla SR

31.99 33.83 34.64 34.90

 
Event 116  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 6A teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.89Chs Swim

1) Davis, Andrew JR 2) Keith, Owen JR

3) Voeller, Jace JR 4) Cushman, Dawson JR

23.96 23.46 24.76 22.71
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Results - Main

(Event 116  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay 6A teams)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:49.38PFHS

1) Miller, Ashton SR 2) Urrutia, Wesley JR

3) Tolliver, Joseph SR 4) Schmidt, Samuel SO

26.26 27.19 28.87 27.06

A3 1:50.96LCHS

1) Kelly, Brady SR 2) Atwood, Ezra SO

3) Atwood, Joshua W SR 4) Yang, Jet JR

29.35 26.87 27.19 27.55

B4 2:01.87PFHS

1) Olberding, Mason FR 2) Duncan, Zachary FR

3) Irons, Logan FR 4) Holding, Lincoln FR

32.59 31.87 27.24 30.17

B5 2:07.76Chs Swim

1) Swingrover, Soren SO 2) Vitale, Roy FR

3) Peterson, Calvin JR 4) Snyder, Connor SO

32.69 34.44 32.01 28.62

 
Event 117  Women 100 Yard Backstroke 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS SR1 1:00.61Young, Taylor K

29.48 31.13

Chs Swim SR2 1:10.87Velin, Piper

34.73 36.14

LCHS FR3 1:16.33Smith, Cassidy

37.44 38.89

Chs Swim SO4 1:16.58Copstead, Bailey

37.56 39.02

Chs Swim SR5 1:33.85Tyler, Shayla

45.14 48.71

Chs Swim SO6 1:46.49Notestine, Emerson

LCHS JR--- DQHaley, Emmersyn G

31.62 34.46

 
Event 118  Men 100 Yard Backstroke 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PFHS SO1 1:01.41Misner, John

29.56 31.85

LCHS SR2 1:02.77Rigg, Tucker

30.87 31.90

Chs Swim SR3 1:03.34Curry, Mason

30.50 32.84

LCHS JR4 1:06.21Yang, Jet

31.72 34.49

PFHS JR5 1:13.06Urrutia, Wesley

35.47 37.59

Chs Swim SO6 1:18.87Snyder, Griffin

PFHS FR7 1:19.57Holding, Lincoln

37.57 42.00

Chs Swim FR8 2:05.84Solmonson, Wilderness

59.58 1:06.26

PFHS FR--- DQIrons, Logan

38.63 43.27

 
Event 119  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCHS SR1 1:07.66Taylor, Quinn

32.47 35.19

Chs Swim JR2 1:12.84Wallace, Addison

33.65 39.19

LCHS JR3 1:24.46Wisdom-Matous, Maddy

40.03 44.43

LCHS SO4 1:25.27Starkey, Kenley M

40.02 45.25

PFHS JR5 1:27.20Kenney, Gracelyn

40.21 46.99

LCHS FR6 1:28.67Hunter, Claire

41.53 47.14

Chs Swim SO7 1:29.63Radka, Allison

42.12 47.51

Chs Swim SR8 1:36.60Frank, Allie

45.60 51.00

PFHS JR9 1:36.89Crone, Hailey

43.63 53.26

Chs Swim FR--- DQStroh, Mia

35.07 39.48

 
Event 120  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 6A teams

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Chs Swim JR1 1:03.55Cushman, Dawson

29.15 34.40

PFHS SR2 1:08.35Miller, Ashton

30.75 37.60

LCHS JR3 1:09.31Sheftic, Christopher

31.94 37.37

PFHS SR4 1:12.72Holding, Taylor

34.08 38.64

LCHS JR5 1:39.21Crawford, Tod

45.23 53.98

Chs Swim FR--- DQVitale, Roy

PFHS FR--- DQDuncan, Zachary

45.61 52.47

 
Event 121  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 6A teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:48.04LCHS

1) Strow, Sylvia A SR 2) Sobek, Malynn T JR

3) Griffith, Erin L SR 4) Taylor, Quinn SR

26.76 56.66 26.69 55.80

27.68 59.01 14.56 56.57

A2 3:52.49Chs Swim

1) Towery, Karsten JR 2) Thorpe, Claire SR

3) Greiner, Raegan SO 4) Maykuth, Allie JR

28.42 58.87 28.61 1:00.53

27.35 57.28 25.97 55.81

B3 3:54.17LCHS

1) Goodwin, Payton M JR 2) Sobek, Magdalene G FR

3) Haley, Emmersyn G JR 4) Romprey, Dylan SR

28.99 1:00.27 27.43 58.15

27.70 58.07 27.59 57.68

B4 4:31.93Chs Swim

1) Copstead, Bailey SO 2) Gonzalez, Gianna SR

3) Scarborough, Miia JR 4) Velin, Piper SR

33.19 1:10.52 29.22 1:01.88

33.08 1:09.25 33.72 1:10.28
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Results - Main

(Event 121  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 6A teams)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- X4:37.98LCHS

1) Smith, Cassidy FR 2) Ellsworth, Kyra JR

3) Hunt, Annalise FR 4) Starkey, Kenley M SO

34.72 1:10.47 34.02 1:12.06

29.83 1:04.43 15.57 1:11.02

C--- X5:18.81Chs Swim

1) Lawlar, Carli FR 2) Notestine, Emerson SO

3) Tyler, Shayla SR 4) Radka, Allison SO

36.92 1:17.04 41.55 1:27.66

38.82 1:22.94 34.17 1:11.17

 
Event 122  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay 6A teams

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:26.64Chs Swim

1) Davis, Andrew JR 2) Keith, Owen JR

3) Voeller, Jace JR 4) Cushman, Dawson JR

24.67 51.42 25.11 53.43

24.66 52.03 23.62 49.76

A2 3:41.21LCHS

1) Rigg, Miles SO 2) Sheftic, Christopher JR

3) Rigg, Tucker SR 4) Shaw, Eli J JR

26.65 55.88 27.33 57.25

26.83 55.30 24.95 52.78

A3 3:41.62PFHS

1) Seeds, Chance SR 2) Seeds, Archer FR

3) Misner, John SO 4) Holding, Taylor SR

24.47 51.01 28.54 1:00.90

26.46 56.03 25.56 53.68

B4 4:00.68Chs Swim

1) Curry, Mason SR 2) Snyder, Griffin SO

3) Flinn, Tanner JR 4) Dimitri, Joshua JR

27.52 57.61 30.36 1:04.31

30.19 1:03.16 26.50 55.60

B5 4:33.36LCHS

1) Crawford, Tod JR 2) Atwood, Ezra SO

3) Small, Everett FR 4) Atwood, Joshua W SR

38.90 1:26.91 28.25 58.41

32.78 1:07.34 28.94 1:00.70

B6 4:42.91PFHS

1) Olberding, Mason FR 2) Duncan, Zachary FR

3) Irons, Logan FR 4) Holding, Lincoln FR

34.13 1:12.59 32.82 1:12.86

29.04 1:06.47 32.32 1:10.99


